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[Jbersicht und Preis

Technische Daten

Ihr Ansprechpartner
Michael Koltes

Telefon: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

Ferrari

Ferrari
LaFerrari

Angebotsnummer 9062180
Status Im Angebot
Fahrzeugart Gebrauchtfahrzeug
Aussenfarbe rot
Innenfarbe schwarz
Innenausstattung Alcantara
Laufleistung 4,900 Km
Erstzulassung 01.01.2014

Antriebsart Heckantrieb
Getriebe Doppelkupplung
Netto/Export Preis auf Anfrage
MwsSt.(19%) Nein

Zylinder

Hubraum

Motorleistung PS

- Elektromotor

- Verbrennungsmotor
Motorleistung KW

- Elektromotor

- Verbrennungsmotor
Hlchstgeschwindigkeit
Beschleunigung bis 100 km/h
Beschleunigung bis 200 km/h
Drehmoment

- Elektromotor

- Verbrennungsmotor
Leergewicht

Kraftstoff

Kraftstoffsorte
Schadstoffklasse
Umweltplakette

12

6262 cm(]
963 PS
163 PS
799 PS
708 kW
120 kW
588 kW
350 km/h
29s

69s

970 Nm
270

700

1365 kg
Hybrid (Benzin/Elektro)
Super-plus
EURO5
Grlln

Fahrzeugbeschreibung

Fahrzeug ist sehr gepflegt und unfallfrei aus 1.Hand []
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